
Proposal
Perspective Views

Burns Beach Cafe
Design Report©     2018 Buchan Holdings. Copyright in this document and the concepts it represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2018. No unauthorised use or 

copying permitted. All rights reserved. Some of the incorporated images and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.



Proposal
Perspective Views

Page 21



0 Perth Studio
+ 61 8 9211 9898  /   buchangroup.com.au

Do not scale this drawing. Verify all dimensions on site before commencing
any work.                              Buchan. This drawing remains the property of
The Buchan Group Perth Pty Ltd. Reproduction in whole or in part without
prior consent is forbidden. 

Revision

Status

Date Plotted

Date Issued

Scale

Project Number 

Project Drawing Title

Drawing Number

File

0.5 1 2 3 4M

1 : 5 @A3

23/07/2020 10:19:30 AM

C:\SCR\200219 Burns Beach
Cafe_Redesign_Christopher.JohnsonT692Y.rvt

16519

Burns Beach Cafe Development
3D Views

A06

Rev. Date Description Iss. Appr.
Planning

Amended Design July 2020
Perspective Views

Burns Beach Cafe
Design Report©     2018 Buchan Holdings. Copyright in this document and the concepts it represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2018. No unauthorised use or 

copying permitted. All rights reserved. Some of the incorporated images and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.



0 Perth Studio
+ 61 8 9211 9898  /   buchangroup.com.au

Do not scale this drawing. Verify all dimensions on site before commencing
any work.                              Buchan. This drawing remains the property of
The Buchan Group Perth Pty Ltd. Reproduction in whole or in part without
prior consent is forbidden. 

Revision

Status

Date Plotted

Date Issued

Scale

Project Number 

Project Drawing Title

Drawing Number

File

0.5 1 2 3 4M

  @A3

23/07/2020 10:19:55 AM

C:\SCR\200219 Burns Beach
Cafe_Redesign_Christopher.JohnsonT692Y.rvt

16519

Burns Beach Cafe Development
3D Views

A07

Rev. Date Description Iss. Appr.
Planning

Amended Design July 2020
Perspective Views

Burns Beach Cafe
Design Report©     2018 Buchan Holdings. Copyright in this document and the concepts it represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2018. No unauthorised use or 

copying permitted. All rights reserved. Some of the incorporated images and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.



2
A02

2
A02

1
A02

1
A02

1
A03

1
A03

2
A03

2
A03

3
A03

3
A03

A05

2

A05

1

A042
A04 1

47.02 m²
Kitchen

existing footpath

new path / 
loading bay
mountable kerb

BOUNDARY LINE

take-away window

EXISTING PLAYGROUND

proposed parking

RL 16200

RL 16000

FFL 16200

FFL 16200

TOW 17070
TOW 16600

60
0

line of roof over

ex. b
ol

ex. b
ol

ex. b
ol

ex. b
ol

Bike Rack Hoops
two sided parking

2

1

FWG

CONCRETE FLOOR 
TO FALLS

HOSE COCK

GALVANISED RESTRAINING
BAR FITTED TO FLOOR, 
150mm CLEAR OF REAR WALL
200mm AFL

STORE ACCESS PATH ADJUSTED 
AWAY FROM MULTI-USE PATH

84.76 m²
Cafe

1
2

1

2

9.11 m²
Female WC

8.20 m²
Male WC

5.30 m²
Acc WC

5.69 m²
Airlock

line of pergola over

0 Perth Studio
+ 61 8 9211 9898  /   buchangroup.com.au

Do not scale this drawing. Verify all dimensions on site before commencing
any work.                              Buchan. This drawing remains the property of
The Buchan Group Perth Pty Ltd. Reproduction in whole or in part without
prior consent is forbidden. 

N

Revision

Status

Date Plotted

Date Issued

Scale

Project Number 

Project Drawing Title

Drawing Number

File

0.5 1 2 3 4M

1 : 100 @A3

23/07/2020 10:28:53 AM

C:\SCR\200219 Burns Beach
Cafe_Redesign_Christopher.JohnsonT692Y.rvt

16519

Burns Beach Cafe Development
Ground Floor Plan

A01

1 : 100A02

A01 - Floor Plan_Ground1

Rev. Date Description Iss. Appr.
Planning

Proposal
Floor Plan

Burns Beach Cafe
Design Report©     2018 Buchan Holdings. Copyright in this document and the concepts it represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2018. No unauthorised use or 

copying permitted. All rights reserved. Some of the incorporated images and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.



47.02 m²
Kitchen

FFL 16200

ex. b
ol

ex. b
ol

ex. b
ol

ex. b
ol

FWG

CONCRETE FLOOR 
TO FALLS

HOSE COCK

GALVANISED RESTRAINING
BAR FITTED TO FLOOR, 
150mm CLEAR OF REAR WALL
200mm AFL

STORE ACCESS PATH ADJUSTED 
AWAY FROM MULTI-USE PATH

ACCESS TO BIN STORE
(Scheduled pick up of waste by contractor)

DOOR FLUSH WITH OUSTIDE WALL

LATTICE BRICKWORK ABOVE

0 Perth Studio
+ 61 8 9211 9898  /   buchangroup.com.au

Do not scale this drawing. Verify all dimensions on site before commencing
any work.                              Buchan. This drawing remains the property of
The Buchan Group Perth Pty Ltd. Reproduction in whole or in part without
prior consent is forbidden. 

N

Revision

Status

Date Plotted

Date Issued

Scale

Project Number 

Project Drawing Title

Drawing Number

File

250 500 1000 1500 2000mm

1 : 50 @A3

23/07/2020 10:16:17 AM

C:\SCR\200219 Burns Beach
Cafe_Redesign_Christopher.JohnsonT692Y.rvt

16519

Burns Beach Cafe Development
Floor Plan - Bin Store

A11

Rev. Date Description Iss. Appr.
Planning

Amended Design July 2020
Bin Store

Burns Beach Cafe
Design Report©     2018 Buchan Holdings. Copyright in this document and the concepts it represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2018. No unauthorised use or 

copying permitted. All rights reserved. Some of the incorporated images and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.



Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

0

Scale

Date

Project Number©The Buchan Group 2010. Copyright in this document and the concepts it
represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2006. No unauthorised use
or copying permitted. All rights reserved. some of the incorporated images
and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.

Drawing No RevProject Drawing

Client 0
1 : 100

1651904/27/20 A12
Burns Beach Cafe Development Elevations 2 Shaded

PEET

Planning

Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

2
A03

3
A03

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

2
A03

3
A03

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

0 Perth Studio
+ 61 8 9211 9898  /   buchangroup.com.au

Do not scale this drawing. Verify all dimensions on site before commencing
any work.                              Buchan. This drawing remains the property of
The Buchan Group Perth Pty Ltd. Reproduction in whole or in part without
prior consent is forbidden. 

Revision

Status

Date Plotted

Date Issued

Scale

Project Number 

Project Drawing Title

Drawing Number

File

0.5 1 2 3 4M

1 : 100 @A3

23/07/2020 10:26:45 AM

C:\SCR\200219 Burns Beach
Cafe_Redesign_Christopher.JohnsonT692Y.rvt

16519

Burns Beach Cafe Development
Elevations 2of2

A05

1 : 100A01

Elevation - North1

1 : 100A01

Elevation - South2

Rev. Date Description Iss. Appr.
Planning

NORTH ELEVATION 1:100

SOUTH ELEVATION 1:100

Amended Design July 2020
North & South Elevations

Burns Beach Cafe
Design Report©     2018 Buchan Holdings. Copyright in this document and the concepts it represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2018. No unauthorised use or 

copying permitted. All rights reserved. Some of the incorporated images and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.



Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

Floor Level
16200

Roof Level
20700

0

Scale

Date

Project Number©The Buchan Group 2010. Copyright in this document and the concepts it
represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2006. No unauthorised use
or copying permitted. All rights reserved. some of the incorporated images
and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.

Drawing No RevProject Drawing

Client 0
1 : 100

1651904/27/20 A13
Burns Beach Cafe Development Elevation 1 Shaded

PEET

Planning

Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

2
A02

1
A02

1
A03

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

2
A02

1
A02

1
A03

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

0 Perth Studio
+ 61 8 9211 9898  /   buchangroup.com.au

Do not scale this drawing. Verify all dimensions on site before commencing
any work.                              Buchan. This drawing remains the property of
The Buchan Group Perth Pty Ltd. Reproduction in whole or in part without
prior consent is forbidden. 

Revision

Status

Date Plotted

Date Issued

Scale

Project Number 

Project Drawing Title

Drawing Number

File

0.5 1 2 3 4M

1 : 100 @A3

23/07/2020 10:26:10 AM

C:\SCR\200219 Burns Beach
Cafe_Redesign_Christopher.JohnsonT692Y.rvt

16519

Burns Beach Cafe Development
Elevations 1of2

A04

1 : 100A01

Elevation  - West1

1 : 100A01

Elevation - East2

Rev. Date Description Iss. Appr.
Planning

WEST ELEVATION 1:100

EAST ELEVATION 1:100

Amended Design July 2020
East & West Elevations

Burns Beach Cafe
Design Report©     2018 Buchan Holdings. Copyright in this document and the concepts it represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2018. No unauthorised use or 

copying permitted. All rights reserved. Some of the incorporated images and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.



Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

2
A03

3
A03

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

2
A02

1
A02

1
A03

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

Floor Level
16200

2
A02

1
A02

1
A03

Roof Level
20700

0 Perth Studio
+ 61 8 9211 9898  /   buchangroup.com.au

Do not scale this drawing. Verify all dimensions on site before commencing
any work.                              Buchan. This drawing remains the property of
The Buchan Group Perth Pty Ltd. Reproduction in whole or in part without
prior consent is forbidden. 

Revision

Status

Date Plotted

Date Issued

Scale

Project Number 

Project Drawing Title

Drawing Number

File

0.5 1 2 3 4M

1 : 100 @A3

23/07/2020 10:25:49 AM

C:\SCR\200219 Burns Beach
Cafe_Redesign_Christopher.JohnsonT692Y.rvt

16519

Burns Beach Cafe Development
Sections 2of2

A03

1 : 100A01

A03 - Section 31

1 : 100A01

A03 - Section 42
1 : 100A01

A03 - Section 53

Rev. Date Description Iss. Appr.
Planning

Amended Design July 2020
Sections

Burns Beach Cafe
Design Report©     2018 Buchan Holdings. Copyright in this document and the concepts it represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2018. No unauthorised use or 

copying permitted. All rights reserved. Some of the incorporated images and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.



Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

2
A03

3
A03

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

2
A03

3
A03

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

0 Perth Studio
+ 61 8 9211 9898  /   buchangroup.com.au

Do not scale this drawing. Verify all dimensions on site before commencing
any work.                              Buchan. This drawing remains the property of
The Buchan Group Perth Pty Ltd. Reproduction in whole or in part without
prior consent is forbidden. 

Revision

Status

Date Plotted

Date Issued

Scale

Project Number 

Project Drawing Title

Drawing Number

File

0.5 1 2 3 4M

1 : 100 @A3

23/07/2020 10:25:24 AM

C:\SCR\200219 Burns Beach
Cafe_Redesign_Christopher.JohnsonT692Y.rvt

16519

Burns Beach Cafe Development
Sections 1of2

A02

1 : 100A01

A02 - Section 11

1 : 100A01

A02 - Section 22

Rev. Date Description Iss. Appr.
Planning

Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

2
A03

3
A03

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

45
00

Floor Level
16200

2
A03

3
A03

Roof Level
20700

0 108642

Scale

Date

Project Number©The Buchan Group 2010. Copyright in this document and the concepts it
represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2006. No unauthorised use
or copying permitted. All rights reserved. some of the incorporated images
and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.

Drawing No RevProject Drawing

Client 0
1 : 100

1651905/31/17 A02
Burns Beach Cafe Development Sections 1of2

PEET

Amended Design July 2020
Sections

Burns Beach Cafe
Design Report©     2018 Buchan Holdings. Copyright in this document and the concepts it represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2018. No unauthorised use or 

copying permitted. All rights reserved. Some of the incorporated images and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.



Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

lightweight (non-structural 'lid' equipment zone)

Kitchen ceiling

Kitchen roof with opening for equipment zone
(Equipment shown in red hatch).
Hidden by parapet roof

cafe seating area - exposed roof/ceiling

0 Perth Studio
+ 61 8 9211 9898  /   buchangroup.com.au

Do not scale this drawing. Verify all dimensions on site before commencing
any work.                              Buchan. This drawing remains the property of
The Buchan Group Perth Pty Ltd. Reproduction in whole or in part without
prior consent is forbidden. 

Revision

Status

Date Plotted

Date Issued

Scale

Project Number 

Project Drawing Title

Drawing Number

File

0.5 1 2 3 4M

1 : 100 @A3

23/07/2020 10:17:33 AM

C:\SCR\200219 Burns Beach
Cafe_Redesign_Christopher.JohnsonT692Y.rvt

16519

Burns Beach Cafe Development
Kitchen Roof Plant Zone

A09

1 : 100

Section showing Roof Plant Zone1

Roof plant equipment zone (shown in red hatch)
concealed between kitchen ceiling and lightweight roof above .
Fully screened from external view by brick parapet.

Rev. Date Description Iss. Appr.
Planning

Floor Level
16200

Floor Level
16200

Roof Level
20700

Roof Level
20700

lightweight (non-structural 'lid' to cafe)

Kitchen ceiling

Kitchen roof with opening for equipment zone
(Equipment shown in red hatch).
Hidden by timber screening around roof

cafe seating area - roof/ceiling

RL 19210

0

Scale

Date

Project Number©The Buchan Group 2010. Copyright in this document and the concepts it
represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2006. No unauthorised use
or copying permitted. All rights reserved. some of the incorporated images
and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.

Drawing No RevProject Drawing

Client 0
1 : 100

1651901/22/18 A09
Burns Beach Cafe Development Kitchen Roof Plant Zone

PEET

1 : 100A03

Section showing Roof Plant Zone1

Roof plant equipment zone (shown in red hatch)
concealed between kitchen ceiling and lightweight roof above .
Fully screened from external view by timber battens to perimeter.

Amended Design July 2020
Roof Plant

Burns Beach Cafe
Design Report©     2018 Buchan Holdings. Copyright in this document and the concepts it represents are reserved to The Buchan Group - 2018. No unauthorised use or 

copying permitted. All rights reserved. Some of the incorporated images and concepts may be subject to third party copyright and/or moral rights.


